ACE6718LA
1.8MHZ Zero-Drift CMOS Rail-to-Rail IO Opamp
VER 1.1   1
Description
ACE6718LA (single / dual / quad) operates from a single 1.8V to 5.5V supply or dual ±0.9V to ±2.75V
supplies, the amplifiers offer bandwidth of 1.8MHz, rail-to-rail inputs and outputs. The ACE6718LA
amplifier is micro-power, zero-drift CMOS operational amplifiers, ACE6718LA uses chopper stabilized
technique to provide very low offset voltage (less than 30µV maximum) and near zero drift over

1.8MHZ Zero-Drift CMOS Rail-to-Rail IO Opamp
VER 1.1   3
Ordering Information
 ACE6718LA X XX + H
BN: SOT-23-5
FMA: SOP-8A
FMB: SOP-8B
OM: MSOP-8
SP: SOP-14
VN: TSSOP-14
Pb - free
Halogen - free
A: Single
B: Dual
C: Quad
ACE6718LA
1.8MHZ Zero-Drift CMOS Rail-to-Rail IO Opamp
VER 1.1   4
Notes
ACE does not assume any responsibility for use as critical components in life support devices or systems
without the express written approval of the president and general counsel of ACE Technology Co., LTD.
As sued herein:
1. Life support devices or systems are devices or systems which, (a) are intended for surgical implant
into the body, or (b) support or sustain life, and shoes failure to perform when properly used in
accordance with instructions for use provided in the labeling, can be reasonably expected to result in
a significant injury to the user.
2. A critical component is any component of a life support device or system whose failure to perform can
be reasonably expected to cause the failure of the life support device or system, or to affect its safety
or effectiveness.
ACE Technology Co., LTD.